SUNDRAY AP-S900 Outdoor Dual-frequency Wireless Access Point (802.11a/b/g/n/ac, IP68)
Sundray AP-S900 OutdoorWireless Access
Point--(802.11a/b/g/n/ac)
Product Overview
SUNDRAY AP-S900 is an outdoor high-speed wireless access point that supports 802.11a/b/g/n/ac. AP-S900
adopts 2x2 MIMO technology and supports dual-band concurrence of 802.11ac/a/n and 802.11b/g/n to provide
high transmission rate up to 1166 Mbps. AP-S900 uses Gigabit port for uplink to ensure high-speed wireless
transmission and PoE for remote power supply to simplify network deployment.

Sundray Technologies Co., Ltd.
SUNDRAY AP-S900 Outdoor Dual-frequency Wireless Access Point (802.11a/b/g/n/ac, IP68)
Ordering Information
Model Specifications Remarks
SUNDRAY AP-S900 series
AP-S900
AP-S900 series APs provide a protection level IP
68 and supports 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, two streams, a
maximum access rate of 1166 Mbps, Gigabit uplink
port, and PoE power supply (to be purchased
independently).
Essential
Optional parts
ANT-2400-8dBi-O-N-P1
2.4 GHz (8 dBi) omnidirectional antenna, N-type
connector x 1
Optional
ANT-5800-10dBi-O-N-P1
5 GHz (10 dBi) omnidirectional antenna, N-type
connector x 1
Optional
ANT-2451-14dBi-D-N-P4
2.4 GHz (14 dBi)/5 GHz (14 dBi) dual-frequency
dual-polarized directional antenna, N-type
connector x 4
Optional
ANT-5158S-26dBi-D-N-P1
5.8 GHz (26 dBi) grid parabolic directional
antenna, N-type connector x 1
Optional
CAB-RF-1M-LL-N 1 m outdoor waterproof WLAN RF cable Optional